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1 Brevet Brown Sam sam@allamericagymnastics.com 406929 x
1 Brevet Albert Chelsa chelsitab@gmail.com 307035 x
1 Brevet Dykes Marian mariandykes@aol.com 410015 x
1 Brevet Ragle Sheila sragle@bellsouth.net 410341 x

2 National Oppenheimer Becky becky_opp@yahoo.com 405815 x

3 National Doyle Sharon sharondoyle@comcast.net 407397 x
3 National Ellis Sherry smdellis3@msn.com 406231 x

4 National Joye Kim kimjoye64@gmail.com 408019 x
4 National Loden Lynda lyndaloden@gmail.com 410076 x

5 National Bius Gwyned gkbius@yahoo.com 407164 x
5 National Brizzi Helena hfbrizzi@gmail.com 418416 x
5 National Harris Stacey staceyharris70@hotmail.com 419297 x
5 National Jackson Christine cjrjjj@bellsouth.net 406079 x
5 National Miller Jay jam399566@msn.com 407339 x
5 National Swayzee Tom tomswayzee@aol.com x

6 National Beasley Cindy beasleyct@aol.com 407543 x
6 National Campfield Catherine campcath@bellsouth.net 408365 x
6 National Skeslock Kathlyn gajudgekws@gmail.com 407528 x

7 National Dumbacher Julie julieannekd@gmail.com 412899 x
7 National Groulx Natasha nhgroulx@comcast.net 492975 x
7 National Kelly Sharon Beamnut@gmail.com 408856 x
7 National Kling Dana dlk01@aol.com 406809 x

8 National Davis Cynthia cyngajudge@gmail.com 412073 x
8 National Guerin Janice janice.guerin@gmail.com 408092 x
8 National Moore Deena Deena@deenos.com 415185 x
8 National Phillips Melissa melissa@phillips10.com 81149 x
8 National Rogers Rachel rachel.dean.rogers@gmail.com 354455 x

9 10 Baesman Jane jbaesman@bellsouth.net 416121 x 10:00 AM
9 10 Conwell Stephen secrnbsn@gmail.com 809718 x
9 10 Glass Arlene alfglass4@gmail.com 418004 x
9 10 Oldaker Sarah saraholdaker238gmail.com 99320 x

10 10 Campfield Elena eccampfield@gmail.com 371487 x 11:00 AM
10 10 Jones Amber amberjones@comcast.net 20939 x
10 10 Justus Julie Julienl14@gmail.com 104668 x
10 10 Narramore Kari karisaunders14@gmail.com 907160 x

11 10 Bauer Megan meganebauer23@yahoo.com 304338 x 12:00 PM
11 10 Hageli Shannon Mhageli@att.net 416382 x
11 10 Mariney Mariel mariel.mariney@gmail.com 66567 x

12 10 Gowdy Shelby shelbyg39@gmail.com 437696 x 12:45 PM
12 10 Johnson Courtney courtjohns2@gmail.com 612382 x

http://saraholdaker238gmail.com


12 10 Laired Sydney sydneyl1994@gmail.com 102553 x
12 10 Smith Lindsey 2lindsey.smith@gmail.com 434440 x

13 10 Duggins Tori toriella3@gmail.com 109928 x 1:30 PM
13 10 Louie Allison alouie713@gmail.com 1047206 x
13 10 Weaver Robyn robynleaweaver@gmail.com 145664 x
13 10 Weimer Jami Jamiweimer@yahoo.com 168273 x
13 10 Davis Christine christinedavis1988@gmail.com 922964 x
13 10 Daugherty Mike mikedoc001@aol.com 412146 x

14 9 Smucker Penny pennysmucker@bellsouth.net 624050 x 2:30 PM
15 9 Caudle Caroline cbcaudle11@yahoo.com 1239515 x
15 9 Hambrick Myia myiahambrick14@gmail.com 138000 NO CLINIC
15 9 Matheny Rachel rachel.matheny94@gmail.com 175741 Not judging this year
15 9 Meakin Jennifer jennifermeakin08@gmail.com 465035 x
15 9 Riggs Heather hriggs89@gmail.com 410531 x
15 9 Steeves Carolyn cjmsteeves@gmail.com 434111 x

16 8 Cooper Rose rose.advancedeye100@hotmail.com 412036 x 3:30 PM
16 8 Fuller Jasmine jasmine82191@yahoo.com 536831 x
16 8 Moreno Meg mmoreno123@icloud.com 599564 x
16 8 Shiffert Maggie maggieshiffert918@gmail.com 650050 x
16 8 Tse Chelsea tsegirls@msn.com 142897 x
16 8 Tse Kirsten tsetwins@gmail.com 142899 x
16 8 Weinstein Frances jiminyjudge@aol.com 405825 x
16 8 Wheaton Lisa lwheaton@bowdon.net 407165 x

17 8 Adams Phillip phillipadams9999@yahoo.com 414066 n/a 4:30 PM
17 8 Barnett Paula nationac@hotmail.com 136385 n/a
17 8 Blaess Breanna breannalblaess@gmail.com 615883 x
17 8 Frame Amber anframe25@gmail.com 116874 x
17 8 Jones Beate jones.beate5@gmail.com 326477 x
17 8 Shivers Annsley annsleyshivers@gmail.com 240681 x
17 8 Singley Melissa msingley@sumtercountyga.us 422777 x

18 5 Biedrzycki Amaya amayabiedrzycki@gmail.com 575746 NO CLINIC 5:30 PM
18 5 Constable Layla laylaconstable@gmail.com 180372
18 5 Gleaton Ryan ryanncg@live.com 144148
18 5 Howson Monet monethowson@gmail.com 535528
18 5 Mitchell Susan sbentleymitchell@gmail.com 1045329 X
18 5 Ould Heather hould@gmail.com 409131 x
18 5 Skinner Linda linda.skinner@mga.edu 45873
18 5 Stevens Sharoya Sharoyastevens@gmail.com 327340

5 Plants Julie gymtykes@comcast.com 23165 Not a member
8 Simmons Brianna simmonstrenise@gmail.com 73757 No 4/5 rating


